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as of April 25, 2019

Friday, April 26, 6:00 pm – “Appreciating Nature Through Art” Workshop. Pinconning Community Building. Studio 23 Staff directed. Reservation required. $40 cost.
Saturday, May 4, 8:00 am – Take a Kid Fishing project for 3rd graders at Camp Fish Tales [Erickson Road just east of M-13].
Monday, May 6, 9:00 am – Tour of McLean Nature Preserve in Garfield Township for one [1] 4th grade Linwood Elementary School class. 
Monday, May 6, 1:00 pm – Tour of Pinconning Park for students from St. Bartholomew Lutheran School. [Tour to begin at Cody-Estey Road entrance]
Wednesday, May 8, 9:00 am – Guided Tour of Pinconning Park for Department of Aging Senior Olympics program. [Tour will start at Cody-Estey Road entrance] 
Wednesday, May 8, 6:00 pm – Evening Tour of Pinconning Park for the general public. Meet at Gazebo near park entrance. 
Friday, May 10, 9:00 am – Tour of Pinconning Park for two [2] 4th grade Standish-Sterling Elementary School classes.
Saturday, May 11, 9:00 am – Walking Tour of Nayanquing Point SWA for the general public led by Michigan DNR Staff.  
Monday, May 13, 9:00 am – Tour of Nayanquing Point SWA for two [2] 4th grade Standish- Sterling Elementary School classes.
Wednesday, May 15, 9:00 am – Guided Tour of Tawas Point & Tuttle Marsh. $20 cost.  
Reservation required. Carpool from Pinconning/Standish at 8:00 am.
Thursday, May 16, 9:00 am - Tour of Pinconning Park for two [2] 4th grade classes [Pinconning Central Elementary & St. Michael’s School].
Thursday, May 16, 10:00 am–2:00 pm – Pinconning Park Area Water & Shore Clean-Up with PAHS students. Bring your kayak or wellies. 
Friday, May 17, 9:00 am - Tour of Pinconning Park for two [2] 4th grade Pinconning Central Elementary School classes.
Saturday, May 18, 4:30 pm – Festival Banquet at Saganing Tribal Center. Reservation required. $25 cost. 



